South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:51:09 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3702 (Rat #0427, Act #0547 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By D.M. Beasley and J.l. Rogers
A Joint Resolution the shad fishing season is extended in the Great Pee Dee River above the salt water-fresh water dividing
line for two weeks for the year 1984 only.

03/22/84
03/27/84
03/28/84
03/28/84
03/28/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
04/30/84
05/03/84
05/03/84
05/03/84
05/03/84
05/09/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1793
Read second time HJ-2006

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2016

Introduced and read first time SJ-1212

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1213
Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1597
Read second time SJ-1597

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1619

Ratified R 427

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/84

Act No. 547

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



