

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### H\*3702 (Rat #0427, Act #0547 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By D.M. Beasley and J.I. Rogers

A Joint Resolution the shad fishing season is extended in the Great Pee Dee River above the salt water-fresh water dividing line for two weeks for the year 1984 only.

03/22/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1793
03/27/84	House	Read second time HJ-2006
03/28/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2016
03/28/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1212
03/28/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1213
04/26/84	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1597
04/26/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1597
04/30/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1619
05/03/84		Ratified R 427
05/03/84		Signed By Governor
05/03/84		Effective date 05/03/84
05/03/84		Act No. 547
05/09/84		Copies available